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(4) BXEROD#EB
Bi4sE 2A248  £HAH
B4E 48 18 H1REROEM. i, F5E. EHAESE
R0 45 FEEBRHNRREO AT (FATERE 155)
B4 E 58 18 FEETHRAINHA
B4 E 5 RA208 S FERRANZREOEENLT (FEHMETRE 195)
FBF46F 48 1H  BEN 46 FEEMFEARREONT (FEMERE 115)

B M47TE 4R 1B B4 FEERRMRREOAR (FAMERE 24 5)
A48 4F 48 28 B8 FEEERMRREOAR (FHAMERE 29 5)
FRAIS0F 4R 1HB MM FEBMEMRREO AR (FAMERE 145)
FRAISTE 4R 1B MBS FERRMRREOAR (FAMERE 21 5)
FRAI524F 4R 1B MM FEBERMRREOAR (FHAMERE 225)
FRAIS3E 4R 1B A FEMBEMRRED AR (FHAMERE 50 5)
IS4 4F 7TA 1B H28EROEW. HiE. EXE. BEURBSFEOAT
(FEMERE 108 5)
FEFNSS & 4R 1H MM 5 FEMBENRREDO AT (FHMETRSE 35 5)
FRMNS6E 48 1H MM 56 FEMBENRREDO AT (FHAMETRSE 335)
RISTE 4R 18 MM FERRENRREDO AT (FHAMETRSE 20 5)
FAfNS8 & 48 1H MM 58 FEMBENRRED AT (FHMETRSE 325)
FRA0S9F 4R 1B A FEMBRMRRED AR (FHAMERE 335)
FRAI604F 48 18  BEM 60 FEMBEMRREDN AR (FHMERE 48 5)
FRAI61E 48 18 A6 FEMRNRREDO AR (FAMERE 39 5)
fRA0624F 4R 1B  BEM 62 FEMBRMRRED AR (FHAMERE 40 5)
FRAI634F 48 1B  BEM 63 FEMBRMRRED AR (FHAMERE 34 5)
FRAI63 4 5A 98 A 63 FEMBRMRREN AR (FHAMERE 60 5)
TR tE 4R 1B T aFEERENRREOAT (FEAMETRSE 225)
TR 2%F 4R 1H ¥ 2FEERNRREOATR (FEMERE 37 5)
TR S5 4R 1H I SFEERNRREOATR (FEMERE 335)
FRI12F10A208 FIEEROAT. HiE. EXE. BEARESHEOAT

(FEMmERE 108 5)

FR1TE 2A 1B FR16FEERIRREO AT (FATERE 55)
FR18F 48 1H T 18 FEMBERNRRED AT (FHMETRSE 26 5)
FR19F 48 28 T FERBERIRREO AT (FEAMETRSE 59 5)
FR205F 48 1B T 20 FERBERIRREDO AT (FEMETRSE 86 5)
F205F 6238 HA4REBROEH. HiE. EXE. BURBSEOAT

(FEMERE 146 5)
FR21E 4R 18 T2 FERERIRREO AT (FEAMETRSE 145)
FH2%F 4R 1B T2 FERENRREO AT (FHMETRSE 53 5)
FR23F 4R 1B TR EFERENRREDO AT (FHAMETRSE 59 5)
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F24F 4R 1B Fa 24 FEERRARREOAR (FHAMERE 84 5)
F20%F 48 18 Fa 25 FEERRMRREDO AR (FHAMERE 83 5)
FR26%F 4R 1H T 26 FERBERIRREDO AT (FAMETRSE 65)
FR21E 4R 18 T2 FERERIRREO AT (FAMETRSE 95)
FR28%F 4R 1H T2 FERERNRREO AT (FEAMETRSE 115)
FR29%F 48 1B T2 FERERNRREOAT (FEAMETRSE 125)
FR0EFE 48 1B T FERBERIRREDO AT (FAMETRSE 95)
T TE 4R 1B W aEEERNRREONATR (FEMERE S S)
T 2% 4R 1B T 2EEERERARREO AR (FHMERS 105)
T 3F 4R 1B M IEEERMRREO LR (FHMERSE 145)
T 4% 4R 1B SN 4FEERNRREOATR (FATMERE 225)

(5) RIERGEHLRBEEE

BHEROEZ # % (ha) | B ¥ #E (FA) B{UGIEEEE
’Zgﬁﬁj 427 3,500,000 mz“lY 163H
:ﬁ;jﬁg 256 2,600,000 mzlY 203H
(j;:ff{z) 98.6 4,085,333 m&%ly 818H
(%QZE%?imE) 108.7 3,929,118 mzY 722H
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(7) &EEFHICKNR
) F18ERX

e |BEERO BRER R EZA(AD)| UX A K ZE(F) | Rz igsar | IR AR FEE(M) (%)
(A) B) (®) (D)=(Bii4ED+A-B-C)

ABFN45FEE 9.10 3,846,500 3,611,020 0 235,480 93.88
RBFN464EE 1007 | 10,698,710 | 10,596,130 0 338,060 97.68
RBF4TEE 32.68 | 23,360,460 | 22,056,100 0 1,642,420 95.67
RBFN484EE 64.42 | 44,657,600 | 43,385,670 0 2,914,350 96.47
RBFN49EE 0.00 | 25459,100 | 26,158,370 0 2,215,080 97.95
RBFN504E & 326 | 26285710 25,709,630 0 2,791,160 97.92
RBFS1EE 13.19 | 27,138,190 | 27,833,710 0 2,095,640 98.70
RBFN524E & 18.08 | 31532960 | 31,526,490 79,400 2,022,710 98.91
RBFN53EE 26.95 | 24,118,240 | 24,365,790 0 1,775,160 99.15
RBFNS44EE 0.00| 13,801,940 | 14,337,060 134,790 1,105,250 99.43
RBFN55E E 2748 | 25887580 | 26,053,240 89,540 850,050 99.55
RBFN564E & 1447 | 25,179,000 | 25,237,250 52,130 739,670 99.61
RBFNSTEE 2722 | 34,569,620 | 34,335,320 105,300 868,670 99.58
RBFN584E & 2859 | 30,397,240 | 30,421,700 0 844,210 99.62
RBFN59E E 1366 | 27,380,660 | 27,135,120 0 1,089,750 99.59
RBFN604E & 1214 | 22865380 | 22,816,940 48,830 1,089,360 99.60
RBFN61EE 11.27 | 24,738,320 | 24,598,870 0 1,228,810 99.59
RBFN624E & 946 | 21,378,680 | 21,878,260 39,520 689,710 99.72
RBFN63EE 334 10977,600| 11,189,600 5,720 471,990 99.77
ERITTEE 380 | 14,289,080 | 14,676,390 23,830 60,850 99.86
TR2FEE 0.00 3,441,330 3,406,550 6,480 89,150 99.86
TR 3EE 0.00 1,652,590 1,713,830 6,830 21,080 99.87
TRR4EE 0.00 495,600 506,520 8,080 2,080 99.87
TR 5EE 0.00 0 0 0 2,080 99.87
TR6EE 0.00 0 0 520 1,560 99.87
TR T7EE 0.00 0 0 520 1,040 99.87
TR 8&EE 0.00 0 1,040 0 0 99.87

&t 329.18 | 474,152,090 | 473,550,600 601,490

- 168 -




(0) F28BRX

e |BEERO Bt ER R ERA(F)| UR A HFEE(F) | R R iEEaFD) | IR AR FEE(F)| #UREE%)
(A) (B) (©) D)=@i4ED+A-B-0)|  (B/A)

RBFNS4EE 6.36 5,165,440 5,112,790 0 52,650 98.98
RBFN554E & 1243 | 12,426,870 | 12,370,480 0 109,040 99.38
RBFNS64F 22.08 | 34,802,080 | 34,636,970 0 274,150 99.48
RBFISTEE 23.15| 30,377,540 | 30,238,670 0 413,020 99.50
RBFNS84E 19.05 | 29,668,740 | 29,280,590 0 801,170 99.29
RBFNS9E & 36.24 | 64,320,150 | 63,797,020 0 1,324,300 99.25
RBFN604F 18.80 | 45,383200 | 45,285,090 0 1,422,410 99.36
RAFN61EE 2463 | 52,166,880 | 53,131,640 0 457,650 99.83
RBFN624FE 21.41 38,035,150 | 37,796,370 32,340 664,090 99.78
RBFN634EE 12.91 26,613,300 | 27,012,410 18,480 246,500 99.91
FRTERE 7.70 | 23,310,160 | 23,408,370 18,480 129,810 99.95
ER2FE 0.00 7,215,200 7,193,230 9,270 142,510 99.94
TR I3EE 0.00 4,171,540 4,085,400 11,320 217,330 99.92
ERAEE 0.00 2,335,270 2,280,460 17,330 254,810 99.90
TR BERE 0.15 53,860 53,860 0 254810 99.90
TRGEE 0.00 172,350 123,990 0 303,170 99.89
TR7EE 0.00 53,400 66,930 0 289,640 99.89
TR SEE 0.00 53,400 53,400 0 289,640 99.89
TROFEE 0.00 0 0 0 289,640 99.89
FR104EE 0.00 0 0 0 289,640 99.89
s ARE: 35 0.00 0 0 0 289,640 99.89
Fri126EE 0.00 0 0 289,640 0 99.89
Frk13EE 0.00 0 0 0 0 99.89
FEri14EE 0.00 0 0 0 0 99.89
Fri156EE 0.00 0 0 0 0 99.89
FR164EE 0.00 0 0 0 0 99.89
TRHITEE 0.75 1,407,050 1,283,630 0 123,420 99.86
TR 18EE 0.00 0 0 0 123,420 99.86
TRI19EE 0.00 0 0 0 123,420 99.86
TR 204E B 0.00 0 0 0 123,420 99.86
TR21EE 0.00 0 0 0 123,420 99.86
TR 224 0.00 0 0 0 123,420 99.86
TR 234 E 0.00 0 98,720 24,700 0 99.89

it 205.66 | 377,731,580 | 377,310,020 421,560
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(V) E3RHERX

wE  |BEERE B ER SR EAE(F)| IR A KB Z (M) | R R IBEEFD | IR AR FEE(F) ﬁﬁlblz%i(f%x)
(A) (B) (C) D)=G14D+A-B-C)| (B/A)%

FR17EE 219 | 18,991,000 [ 18,924,280 0 66,720 99.65
Frk184EE 1.06 8,681,350 7,512,480 0 1,235,590 95.53
FEri196EE 227 | 14566,620 [ 11,318,360 0 4,483,850 89.38
FERK2045EE 159 | 12,072,050 | 13,623,020 0 2,932,880 94.60
FEri21EE 1.11 9,108,320 | 10,318,820 0 1,722,380 97.28
Frk224E 240 | 18783320 16,563,170 0 3,942,530 95.20
FRi23EE 240 | 19,776,930 [ 20,204,210 0 3,515,250 96.55
FErk2445EE 225| 17,716,000 [ 17,474,120 0 3,757,130 96.86
FRi 256 E 6.02 | 36,728,580 | 33,986,830 0 6,498,880 95.85
FErRk264EE 260 | 20598820 21,265,150 0 5,832,550 96.71
FER27EE 440 21443370| 22,573,130 0 4,702,790 97.63
TR 284EE 379 | 28214570 28,010,540 0 4,906,820 97.84
FER20FEE 1.54 | 12,319,240 9,586,700 0 7,639,360 96.80
FRi30EE 397 | 28895020 28,775,330 38,760 7,720,290 97.10
SMTEE 8.71 43,966,550 | 34,223,750 0| 17,463,090 94.39
SH2EE 477 | 38,163,730 | 40,498,860 0| 15,127,960 95.67
SHBEE 296 | 24240190 | 28,633,210 72,500 | 10,662,440 97.12
SHAEE 199 | 16,156,960 [ 16,912,980 87,210 9,819,210 97.43

it 56.02 | 390,422,620 | 380,404,940 198,470

(=) F48HERK
i B ERE A (ha) BRERIR EEE(FD)| IR A FEEZH (M) | Fav 85| IR A K FEE(F) 1“1&112%(‘.%)
(A) (B) (©) (D)=(#T4D+A-B-0)| (B/A)X

FR2VEE 0.60 4,347,380 4,252,020 0 95,360 97.81
FER22EE 0.85 4,494,460 2,884,870 0 1,704,950 80.72
Frk23EE 0.27 1,989,230 3,023,740 0 670,440 93.81
FER24EE 2.21 13,961,410 | 12,580,390 0 2,051,460 91.73
FRi 256 E 1.94 | 14,026,560 | 13,785,380 0 2,292,640 94.09
FRi266EE 370 | 27,301,730 | 25,703,790 0 3,890,580 94.12
FER27EE 3.70 | 26,046,310 | 22,860,310 0 7,076,580 92.32
Fri284EE 428 | 20,183,070 | 17,927,210 0 9,332,440 91.69
FRk205EE 347 | 23596710 | 24,906,240 0 8,022,910 94.10
FR30EE 2.01 14,118,510 | 14,970,920 0 7,170,500 95.22
SHTEE 494 | 32468020 28,008,150 0| 11,630,370 93.63
SH2EE 420 | 30,294,030 | 28,950,360 0| 12974,040 93.90
FHSEE 1055 | 74,921,320 | 78,371,130 8,920 9,515,310 96.69
SHAEE 9.96 | 70,529,570 | 60,895,730 0| 19,149,150 94.65

it 52.68 | 358,278,310 | 339,120,240 8,920

X HMINEFEERXIEORHIE
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